
H e r z l i c h e  E i n l a d u n g  

zum 

Ladys-Frühstück 

Gefördert durch:  

  Gemeinsames 

Frühstück 

 Gespräch und 

Austausch  

 Informationen 

Evangelisches  
Gemeindehaus  

Aalen 
Friedhofstraße 5 

9.00 bis 11.00 Uhr 

14-tägig  

dienstags 

13.09.22 
27.09.22 
11.10.22 
25.10.22                 

Anmeldung ist erforderlich! Tel: 0176-51837782 

 
Es gelten die aktuellen Corona Regeln!! 
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